MOTION NO. 1 January 24, 2020

It was moved by

and seconded by

that the demands, as approved by a majority of the City Council, totaling  $ 241,230.40
allowed; The amounts expended by fund are as follows:

1) © GENERALFUND. ... $  233,456.94
(02) GASTAXFUND . ..ot $ 7,478.61
(62) SEWERFUND. ... oot $ 294.85
TOTAL $ 24123040

THIS MOTION WAS CARRIED BY THE FOLLOWING VOTES:

AYES:

NOES:

ABSENT:

ABSTAIN:
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City of Patos Verdes Estates

Ceduction Summary
01/24/20

ADDITIGNAL MEDICARE
SOCIAL SECURITY

MEDICARE

FEDERAL TAX

CA STATE TAX

TAX LEVY

STATE GARNISHMENT
HEALTH HMO EMPLOYEE ONLY
HEALTH HMO EMPLOYSE + 1
HEALTH HMO EMP + FAMILY
HEALTH DEDUCTION

HEALTH EMPLOYER

KAISER EMPLOYEE ONLY
KAISER EMP + 1

KAISER EMP + FAM

DENTAL HMO EMPLOYEE ONLY
DENTAL HMO EMPLOYEE + 1
DENTAL HMO EMP + FAMILY
DENTAL PPO EMPLOYEE ONLY
DENTAL PPO EMPLOYEE + 1
DENTAL PEO EMP + FAMILY
VISION EMPLOYEE GNLY
VISION DED/VISION ER
MENTAL HEALTH INSURANCE
LIFE INSURANCE

AFLAC LIFE

LIFE INS>$50K

STD/LTD INSURANCE

AFLAC OTHER

AFLAC FSA

PERS DED SAFETY SWORN EX
PERS DED SAFETY SWORN
PERS ER SAFETY SWORN

PERS EPMC

MISCE

PERS DED MISC CLASSIC

PERS ER MISC CLASSIC

PERS SURVIVOR SAFETY PEPRA
PERS DED SAFETY PEPRA
PERS ER SAFETY PEPRA

PERS DED SAFETY POLICE MGMT
PERS ER SAFETY POLICE MGMT
PERS DED MISC PEPRA

PERS ER MISC PEPRA

PERS DED MISC NON SWORN
PERS ER MISC NON SWORN
PERS ER SAFETY SURVIVOR
PERS DED MISC SURVIVOR
PERS DED PEPRA SURVIVOR
POLICE ASSOCIATION DUES
PUBLIC SERVICE EMPLOYEE DUES
ICMA 457 PLAN

ER MATCH

ICMA 401{A)

ICMA ROTH 457 PLAN

DIRECT DEPOSIT PARTIAL 1
DIRECT DEPOSIT PARTIAL 2
DIRECT DEPOSIT PARTIAL 3
DIRECT DEPQSIT PARTIAL 3
DIRECT DEPOSIT PARTIAL 4
DIRECT DEPOSIT PARTIAL 5
DIRECT DEPOSIT NET
ADIUSTMENT - VOID
CORRECTION

ADP CHECKS

MANUAL CHECKS
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54,138.11

241,230.40
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Grand Totals
Total

First Name
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Gross Pay
2,539.20
3,458.76
6,117.95
5,800.10
6,137.56
7,873.41
1,366.15
2,539.20
7,525.69
6,669.94
3,915.21
1,924.13
1,086.30
5,758.09
2,602.80
6.416.49
8.,277.80
2,974.59

237.54
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2,724.00
8,003.07
1,777.89
7,000.19

104.00
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2,5638.39
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3,500.83
2,219.54
2,996.00
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3,314.07
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2,522.40
2,075.08

237.54
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6.856.77
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2,659.15
1,627.02
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01/24/2020



MOTION NO. 2 Januvary 28, 2020

It was moved by
and seconded by

that the demands, as approved by a majority of the City Couneil, 534798-534800H, 534801-534846 totaling 3
119,655.49. The amounts expended by check date and fund are as follows:

Warrant Date: 1/28/2020

1/22/2020  Check Numbers: 534798-534800H 3 14,384.67

1/28/2020 Check Numbers: 534801-534846 b 105,270.82
TOTAL 3 119,655 49
(01) GENERAL FUND $ 66,031.49
{02) GAS TAX 3 24,00
{07) CORRECTION FUND 5 400.00
(30) CAPITAL IMPROVEMENT b 53,200.00
TOTAL 3 119,655.49

THIS MOTION WAS CARRIED BY THE FOLLOWING VOTES:

AYES:

NOES:

ABSENT:

ABSTAIN:



SUNGUARD PENTAMATION
DATE: 01/22/2020

TIME:

10:02:49

PALOS VERDES ESTATES
CHECK REGISTER -~ FUND TOTALS

FUND FUND TITLE

0l GENERAL FUND
TOTAL REPORT

PAGE NUMBER: 1

VENCHK11
ACCOUNTING PERIOD:
AMOUNT
14,384.67
14,384.67

7/20



SUNGUARD PENTAMATION PAGE NUMBER: 1
DATE: 01/22/2020 PRATOS VERDES ESTATES ACCTPARL
TIME: 10:03:58 CHECE REGISTER -~ BY FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.ck date='20200122 00:00:00.000
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 7/20

FUND - 01 - GENERAL FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT VENDOR NAME BUDGET CODE ACCHNT weoe e DESCRIPTION- -~ SALES TAX AMOUNT
10108 534798 01/22/2C CALOL CALIFORNIA WATER SE 013080 62255 11/01~-12/03 SERVICE 0.00 150.83
10105 534798 01/22/2¢ CALOL CALIFORNIA WATER SE 016C00 62255 11/01-12/03 SERVICE 0.00 10,104.590
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 10,255.33
10105 534759 01/22/20 COX01 COX BUSINESS 013080 52255 01/10-02/09 SERVICE 0.00 178.18
10105 534800 01/22/20 S0U05 SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA (014000 62255 01/2020 SERVICES 0.00 93.52
10105 5348C0 01./22/20 S0UGS SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA 015100 62255 01/2020 SERVICES 0.00 99.60
10105 53480C0 01/22/20 sSOUCS SOUTEERN CALIFORNIA 016000 62255 01/2020 SERVICES 0.00 646.53
10x05 534800 01/22/20 S0UCS SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA 013080 62255 01/2020 SERVICES 0.00 3,111.11
TQTAL CHECK 0.00 3,951.16
TOTAL CASH ACCOUNT 0.00 14,384 .67
TOTAL FUND 0.00 14,384 .67

TOTARL REPORT 0.00 14,384.67



SUNGUARD PENTAMATION
DATE: 01/24/2020
TIME: 10:20:332

FUND

o1
02
o7
30

PALOS VERDES ESTATES
CHECK REGISTER -~ FUND TOTALS

FUND TITLE

GENERAL FUND

GAS TAY

CORRECTIONS FUND
CAPITAI, IMPROVEMENT

TOTAL REPORT

AMOUNT

51,646.82
24.00
400.00
53,200.060
105,276.82

PAGE NUMBER: 1
VENCHK11
ACCOUNTING PERIOD:

7/20



SUNGUARD PENTAMATION PAGE NUMBER: 1
DATE: 01/24/2020 PALOS VERDES ESTATES ACCTPA2L
TIME: 10:22:05 CHECK REGISTER - BY FUND

SELECTICN CRITERIA: transact.ck dake='20200128 00:00:00.000"
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 7/20

FUND - (01 - GENERAL FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT VENDOR  NAME BUDGET CODE ACCNT e e JESCRIPTION———- SALES TAX AMOUNT
10105 534801 01/28/2C¢ ACCOL LEXISNEXIS RISK DAT 014000 61125 11/19 SUBSCRIPTION 0.00 100.00
10105 534801 01/28/2¢ ACCO1 LEXISNEXIS RISK DAT 014000 61125 12/138 SUBSCRIPTION 0.00 100.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 200.00
10105 534802 01/28/20 ALL12 ALL CARE INDUSTRIES 01308C 64430 61/19 JANITORIAL 5V Q.00 2,360.40
10105 534803 01/28/20 AMEO2 AMERICAN CITY PEST 013080 64430 12/1S SERVICES 0.00 §82.50
10105 534803 01/28/20 AMEO2 AMERICAN CITY PEST 012080 64430 12/1S SERVICES 0.00 85.50
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 168.00
10105 534804 01/28/20 ARRO1L READY REFRESH 013080 63328 12/13-01/12 DELIVER Q.00 185.32
10105 534803 01/28/20 BEALLl BEARCOM 014000 64430 01/20 MAINT AGREEME 0.00 3,592.56
10105 534806 01/28/20 BEAL2 BEACH CITIES POOL & 013080 63325 CLEAN FOUNTAIN/LUNA 0.00 150.00
10105 534807 01/28/2C BES07 BEST BEST & KRIEGER 013040 64425 12/19 SVC LITIGATIO 0.00 766.00
10105 534807 01/28/20 BES07 BEST BEST & KRIEGER 013040 64425 12/19 SVC AUSTIN 0.00 828.00
10105 534807 01/28/2C BESO07 BEST BEST & KRIEGER 01304¢ 64425 12/13 SVC TELECOMM 0.00 1,171.400
10105 534807 01/28/20C BES07 BEST BEST & KRIEGER (13046 64425 12/19 §VC CODE ENF 0.00 3,273.10
10105 534807 01/28/2C BES07 BEST BEST & KRIEGER 013040 64425 12/19 SVC SPECIAL 0.00 5,590.15
10105 534807 01/28/20 BES07 BEST BEST & KRIEGER 013040 64418 12/19 SVC RETAINER 0.00 8,500.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 20,128.25
10105 534808 01/28/20 BIRD2 FUSION CLOUD SERVIC 013080 62255 01/19 ANALOG LINE C Q.00 572.55
10105 534809 01/28/20 BLAO8 BLACK EMNIGHT PATROL 014000 64430 TRAFFIC CONTROL 0.00 384.00
101035 534810 01/28/20 CINO2 CINTAS CORPORATION 015100 61110 UNIFORM RENTAL 0.00 95.24
10105 534810 01./28/20 CIND2 CINTAS CORPORATION 015100 61110 UNIFORM RENTAL 0.00 95,24
10105 534810 01/28/20 CIND2 CINTAS CORPORATION 015100 61110 UNIFORM RENTAL 0.00 95,24
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 285.72
10105 534831 01/28/20 €8U02 CSULB/ JUSTICE RESE 0140006 £1120 04/2020 TRAINING 0.00 316.00
10105 534812 01/28/20 DAIOZ DAILY BREEZE 012000 61125 01/2020-01/2021 REN 0.00 540.43
10108 534813 01/28/20 DEE02 SITEONE LANDSCAPE S 0186000 64415 IRRIGATION SUPPLIES 0.00 179.85
10108 534813 01/28/20 DEEDZ2 SITEQNE LANDSCAPE § 016000 64415 IRRIGATION SUPPLIES 0.00 218.17
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 398.12
10105 534815 01/28/20 FLEOL FLEMING ENVIRONMENT 014000 63305 30 DAY INSPECTION 0.00 50.00
10105 534815 01/28/20 FLEOL FLEMING ENVIRONMENT 15100 63305 30 DAY INSPECTION 0.00 50.00
TOTAL CHECK .00 100.00
10105 534816 01/28/20 CASD1 SOCALGAS 013080 62255 12/17-01/16 0316482 0.00 166.16
10165 534816 01/28/20 GASO1 SOCALGAS 013080 62255 12/17-01/16 1121768 0.00 150.80
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 356.96
10105 534818 01/28/20 GOVD4 GOVERNMENT FINARNCE 013000 61120 01/22 TRAINING 0.00 85.00

10105 534818 01/28/20 HOLO3 HOLLYWOOD RIVIERA C 014000 63305 12/19 SERVICES 0.00 118.41



SUNGUARD PENTAMATION PAGE NUMBER: 2
DATE: 01/24/2020 PALOS VERDES ESTATES ACCTPA21
TIME: 10:22:05 CHECK REGISTER - BY FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.ck date=720200128 006:00:00.0007
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 7/20

FUND - (01 - GENERAL FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT VENDOR NAME BUDGET CODE ACCNT -—--DESCRIPTION--~- SALES TAX AMOUNT
10105 534820 01/28/20 HOMO1 HOME DEPOT CREDIT S (013080 63325 BUILDING SUPPLIES .00 20.78
10105 534821 01/28/20 INGOD1 CITY OF INGLEWOOD 0324000 64430 12/1% PROCESSING CH 0.00 151.28
10105 534822 01/28/20 Jus09 DEPARTMENT OF JUSTI 014000 61135 FINGERPRINTS PD 0.00 88.0¢
10105 534822 01/28/20 JUS09 DEPARTMENT OF JUSTI 014000 645599 FINGERPRINTS PD 0.00 181.00
TOTAL: CHECK 0.00 269.00
10105 534823 01/28/20 LACLO LA COUNTY SHERIFF'S 014000 61140 12/19 DELIVERIES 0.00 85.9%
101405 534824 01/28/20 LIEDL LIEBERT CASSIDY WHI 013040 64425 11/19 PROFESS SVC3 .00 532.00
10105 534824 01/28/20 LIEO1 LIEBERT CASSIDY WHI 013040 64425 11/19 PROF SVCS 0.00 1,064.00
TOTAL: CHECK .00 1,596.00
10105 534825 01/28/20 LUND2 LUNADA BAY AUTOMOTI 015100 63305 42 REPAIR SERVICES .00 135.78
10105 534825 01/28/20 LUNO2 LUNADA BAY AUTOMOTI 015100 63305 #4 REPAIR SERVICES 0.00 802.04
TOTAL: CHECK 0.00 §37.82
10105 534826 01/28/20 M&NO1 M & N TROPHIES 012000 64680 PLAQUE/PLATE 0.00 1i14.98
10105 534827 01/28/20 MEDO4 MEDICO-PROFESSIONAL 014000 61140 TOWELS /BLANKET 0.00 57.23
10105 534828 01/28/20 MENO4 ANTHONY MENDOZA 012000 61120 TRAINING 0.00 25.34
10165 534829 01/28/20 MICO02 MICROSOFT 013000 64430 12/14~-01/13 KIOSK L 0.00 42.00
10165 534829 01l/28/20 MICO2 MICROSOFT 0132000 64430 12/14-01/13 E3 LIC 0.00 160.00
10105 534829 01/28/20 MICO2 MICROSOFT 013000 644320 12/14-01/13 STAFF L 0.00 960.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,162.00
10105 534830 C0l1/28/20 PAL3O0 PALOS VERDES GOLF C 012000 61130 C¥ MEETING 0.00 13i3.64
10105 534830 01/28/20 PAL30 PALOS VERDES GOLF C 012000 61130 CM MEETING 0.00 118.37
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 232.01
10105 534831 01/28/20 PRYQ2 PAY PLUS SCOLUTIONS 013000 64430 01/2020 CALPERS SVC 0.00 97.00
10105 534832 01/28/2C POWG2 AUTONATION 014000 63305 #720 REPAIR SERVICE 0.00 639.91
101035 534833 ¢1/28/20¢ PRECX PRESTIGE FLAG 013080 63325 20 CT AMERICAN FLAG 0.00 477.01
10105 534834 cl1/28/20 PVECZ PAIOS VERDES ESTATE 01 21720 01/10/2020 PRY DATE 0.00 1,250.00
10105 534835 0l/28/2¢ PVEOS PVE SERVICE EMPL A5 01 21725 01/10/2020 PAY DATE 0.00 90,00
101035 534836 01/28/20 QUEO3 QUESTYS SOLUTIONS 013010 64425 SILVER LEVEL QUESTY 0.00 2,136.29
10105 534837 01/28/20 RCS02 RCS INVESTIGATIONS 014000 64430 I.A. INVESTIGATION 0.00 2,630,00
10105 534838 01/28/20 ROLO4 CITY OF ROLLING HIL 014000 65000 2019 EMERGENCY EXPO 0.00 970.25

1c105 534839 01/28/20 S0C0L SCCIAL VOCATIONAL S 016000 64415 12/19 TRASH PICKUP 0.00 115.64



SUNGUARD PENTAMATION PAGE NUMBER: 3
DATE: 01/24/2020 PALOS VERDES ESTATES ACCTPAZL
TIME: 10:22:05 CHECK REGISTER - BY FUND

SELECTION CRITERTA: transact.ck_date=’20200128 00:00:00.000"
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 7/20

FUND - 01 - GENERAL FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT VENDCR NAME BUDGET CODE ACCHT e DESCRIPTTON - o v e SALES TaX AMOTUINT
10105 534840 01/28/2¢ SOUOL S0UTH BAY FIRE, INC 013080 64430 ANRUAL INSPECTION 6.00 300.00
10105 534841 01/28/20 SOU46 CALIFORNIA NEWSPAPE 013010 62245 PVitl3475 0.0G¢ 173.34
10105 534841 01/28/20 SOU46 CALIFORNIA NEWSPAPE 013010 62245 PVH# 13472 g.o00 350.58
10105 534841 01/28/20 SOU46 CALIFORNIA NEWSPAPE 013010 62245 PVH# 13473 G.00 406.39
10105 534841 01/28/20 SOU46 CALIFQRNIA NEWSPAPE 013010 62245 PV#13474 G.00 442 .98
10105 534841 01/28/20 SOU46 CALIFORNIA NEWSPAPE 013010 62245 PV{#13471 0.00 500.76
10105 534841 01/28/20 SOU46 CALIFORNIA NEWSPAPE 013010 £2245 PVH# 13470 ¢.00 1,418.82
TOTAL CHECK G.00 3,333.27
10105 534842 01/28/20 STADS STAPLES BUSINESS AD 014800 62290 OFFICE SUPPLIES CH 0.00 35.88
10105 534842 01/28/20 STADS STAPLES BUSINESS AD 014000 62290 OFFICE SUPPLIES PD 0.00 90.95
10105 534842 01/28/2G STADS STAPLES BUSINESS AD 014000 £2290 OFFICE SUPPLIES PD G.00 151.53
10105 534842 01/28/20 STADS STAPLES BUSINESS AD 013020 62290 OFFICE SUPPLIES CH ¢.00 i.01
10105 534842 01/28/20 STA09 STAPLES BUSINESS AD 014200 62250 OFFICE SUPPLIES CH ¢.00 1.7
10105 534842 01/28/20 STAOS STAPLES BUSINESS AD 015100 62290 OFFICE SUPPLIES CH 0.00 3.22
14105 534842 01/28/20 STA09 STAPLES BUSINESS AD 012000 62290 OFFICE SUPPLIES CH 0.00 6.56
10105 534842 01/28/20 STADY STAPLES BUSINESS AD 015000 62290 OFFICE SUPPLIES CH 0.00 8.47
10105 534842 01/28/2C STAO9 STAPLES BUSINESS AD 013000 62290 OFFICE SUPPLIES CH 0.00 15.00
10105 534842 01/28/20 STADY STAPLES BUSINESS AD 013010 62230 OFFICE SUPPLIES CH 0.00 21.43
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 335.78
10108 534843 01/28/20 TOR13 TORRANCE AUTO PARTS 015100 63305 MOTOR OIL/AIR VALVE 0.00 188.04
10105 534844 01/28/20 VANOZ VAN LINGEN TOWING 014000 63305 #723 TOWING CHARGES 0.00 127.50
10105 534345 01/28/20 WANOL WANIFY 013080 62255 SD WAN MONTHLY FEE 0.G0 150.00
10105 534846 01/28/20 WHIOE WHITE NELSON DIEHL {1 11500 FY 17/18 BEACH&ATHL 0.060 24.50
10105 534346 01/28/20 WHIOE WHITE NELSON DIEHL {13000 64425 FY 17/18 BEACH&ATHEL 0.60 24.50
10105 534346 01/28/20 WHIOE WHITE NELSON DIEHL {1 11500 FY 18/1% BEACH&ATHL 0.60 625.00
10105 534846 01/28/20 WHIOG WHITE NELSON DIEHL 013000 64425 FY 18/19 BEACH&ATHL 0.60 625.00
10105 534846 01/28/20 WHIDE WHITE NELSON DIEHL 013060 64425 FY 18/19 CITY AUDIT 0.c0 2,810.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 4,209.00
TOTAL CASH ACCOUNT 0.C0 51,646.82

TOTAL FUND 0.00 51,646.82



SUNGUARD PENTAMATION
DATE: 01/24/2020 PALOS VERDES ESTATES

TIME: 10:22:05 CHECK REGISTER - BY FUND
SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.ck_dates=’20200128 00:00:00.000'
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 7/20

FUND - 02 - GAS TaX
CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT VENDOR  NAME BUDGET CODE ACCNT
10105 534835 01/28/20 PVEOS PVE SERVICE EMPL AS 02 21725
TOTAL CASHE ACCOUNT

TOTAL FUND

PAGE NUMBER: 4

ACCTPA21
-——-DESCRIPTION- -~ SALES TAX
01/10/2020 PAY DATE .00
.00
¢.00

AMOUNT
24.00
24.00

24.00



SUNGUARD PENTAMATION
DATE: 01/24/2020 PALOS VERDES ESTATES
TIME: 10:22:05 CHECK REGISTER - BY FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.ck date='20200128 00:00:00.000"
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 7/20

FUND -~ 07 - CORRECTIONS FUND
CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT VENWDOR NAME BUDGET CODE ACCNT
10105 534814 01/28/20 EMBO7 EMBASSY CONSULTING 074000 64650
TOTAL CASH ACCOUNT

TOTAL FUND

PAGE NUMBER: 5

ACCTPAZL
-———-DESCRIPTION-——— SALES TAX
2/11/2020 TRAINING 0.00
.00
0.00

AMOUNT

400.00

400.00

400.00



SUNGUARD PENTAMATION
DATE: 01/24/2020 PALOS VERDES ESTATES
TIME: 10:22:08% CHECK REGISTER - BY FUND
SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.ck_date='20200128 00:00:00.000°
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 7/20

FUND -~ 30 - CAPITAL IMPROVEMENT
CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT VENDOR  NAME BUDGET CODE ACCNT
10105 534817 01/28/20 GMUO1 CGMU GEOTECHNICAL, I 307500 80904
TOTAL CASH ACCOUNT
TOTAL FUND

TOTAL REPORT

= w DESCREPTION - v e

GEDOTECH INVESTIGATI

SALES TAX

PAGE NUMBER: 5

ACCTPAZL
AMOUNT
.00 53,200.00
.00 53,200.00
.00 53,200.00
.00 105,270.82



